
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 New City Hall 184 days? Tue 8/28/18 Fri 5/10/19

2 RFB Bid Approval 47 days Tue 8/28/18 Wed 10/31/18

3 Council Project 
Approval

0 days Tue 8/28/18 Tue 8/28/18

4 Addv TNE & DJC 16 days Wed 9/5/18 Wed 9/26/18

5 Pre-Bid meeting 0 days Wed 9/12/18 Wed 9/12/18

6 Bid  Due 0 days Wed 9/26/18 Wed 9/26/18

7 Bid Review 6 days Wed 9/26/18 Wed 10/3/18

8 PlanComm Action 
CU-ZC

0 days Mon 10/15/18 Mon 10/15/18

9 PlanComm Wait 
Period

12 days Tue 10/16/18 Wed 10/31/18

10 RCA 0 days Thu 10/18/18 Thu 10/18/18

11 Council  Award 0 days Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18

12 Notice of Award 0 days Wed 10/24/18 Wed 10/24/18

13 Construction 122 days? Wed 10/24/18 Thu 4/11/19

14 Contract 
Administration

8 days Wed 10/24/18 Fri 11/2/18

15 Notice to Proceed 0 days Fri 11/2/18 Fri 11/2/18

16 Construction 75 days Mon 11/5/18 Fri 2/15/19

17 Construction Time 
Extension

31 days? Fri 2/15/19 Fri 3/29/19

18 Construction Final 10 days Fri 3/29/19 Thu 4/11/19

19 Liguidated 
Damages

21 days Fri 4/12/19 Fri 5/10/19

20 Liquidated 
Damages 1

11 days Fri 4/12/19 Fri 4/26/19

21 Liquidated 
Damages 2

10 days Sun 4/28/19 Fri 5/10/19

22 Structural Permits 27 days Mon 9/17/18 Tue 10/23/18

23 Structural Permit 
Start

0 days Mon 9/17/18 Mon 9/17/18

24 City Review 1 26 days Tue 9/18/18 Tue 10/23/18

25 Permits Ready 0 days Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18

26 Permits Issued 0 days Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18

27 MEP Deferred 
Submittals

78 days? Wed 9/12/18 Fri 12/28/18

28 MEP Pre-Lim 
Design

11 days Wed 9/12/18 Wed 9/26/18

29 MEP Design 30 days? Wed 10/24/18 Tue 12/4/18

30 MEP Deferred 
Permit Review

0 days Tue 12/4/18 Tue 12/4/18

31 City Review 2 18 days Wed 12/5/18 Fri 12/28/18

32 MEP Permits 
Ready

0 days Fri 12/28/18 Fri 12/28/18

33 MEP Permits 
Issued

0 days Fri 12/28/18 Fri 12/28/18
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